®

Wild Discovery

MSC Magnifica
1 Nights

Summary

Masterfully combining the relaxed refinement of the Musica (lass with the variety and opulence of our Fantasia Class flagships, MSC Magnifica brings cruise travellers
the best of both worlds.

Marrying traditional craftsmanship with ground-breaking design, the superb venues on this ship spoil you for choice, including 5> gourmet restaurants serving food
from around the world and 12 designer-themed bars. Kids and teens love their own themed venues and special clubs that help break the ice with new friends.

The ship’s award-winning MSC Aurea Spa brings you traditional Balinese massages and ultramodern beauty treatments: a sauna, Turkish bath, fitness centre,
thalassotherapy room and relaxation area.

The leisure facililies are no less impressive, with a lush open-airpool complex, 4 whirlpools, a solarium and a skylit indoor pool with Magrodome retractable roof, so
you can enjoy perfect bathing whatever the weather. Then there’s tennis, minigolf, bowling, billiards, a high-tech gym and dedicated jogging track.

Overview

(ountry: Greece — Italy

(ities: Venice, Bari, Katakolon, Santorini, Athens
Season: 2- 6 June 2019

Duration: 5 days / 4 nights

Port of departure: Venice

Starting Price: €179
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liinerary
Day Port
Sun Venice
Mon Bari
Tue Katakolon
Wed Santorini
Thu Pireaus
Prices Include

Arrival

11:00
11:00
8:00
7:30

4-night accommodation on full board basis
All activities and animations on board

Starting price per person sharing double in Euro

Type of Cabin

Inside Cabin

(Ocean View

Balcony View

Wild Discovery

Depart
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

Experience

Bella Experience
Fantastica Experience
Bella Experience
Fantastica Experience
Bella Experience
Fantastica Experience

VENICE®,
Italy
BARI®
Greece
PIRAEUS
4 ® (Athens)
KATAKOLON
(Olympia) SANTORINI
Mediterranean Sea
Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket (economy class)

Round trip transfers: airport — pier - airport
Airport & port laxes

Travel insurance

Drinks & tips on board

Optional tours

All other expenses

Price
179
199
239
269
299
329

* (hildren under the age of 13 years travelling with their parents in the same cabin are free of charge: only laxes and port dues, flights and transfers (where applicable) applies. This offer

is subject to availability that changes according to the season, and must be confirmed at the time of booking.

Booking terms & conditions

1. Booking procedure and deposit
1.1 Every Cruise is subject to availability at the time of booking. No Contract shall be made until the deposit or full amount is paid and the confirmation invoice provided to the

Passenger.

1.2 Full payment is required no later than 10 weeks prior to departure.
30 % to be paid upon booking
30 % 1o be paid 70 days prior to departure
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Wild Discovery

1.3 If the booking is made within 10 weeks prior to departure, then full payment must be sent at the time of Booking.
1.4 If any Passenger fails to pay the balance 10 weeks prior to departure, the Company has the right to cancel the booking without notice and levy cancellation charges.

2. Passport and visas
2.1 Passengers must hold fully valid passports for the whole duration of the cruise and the expiry date must be at least 6 months after the return date.
2.2 The Company is nol responsible for oblaining visas for any Passenger; this is the responsibility of the individual Passenger.

4. Booking changes requested by the passenger
4.1 Name change may be requested until 24 days prior to departure, subject to a minimum administration fee of 75 Euros per person per amendment.

5. Cancellation by the passenger
5.1 Cancellation can be requested by the client. The cancellation feels will be charged in accordance with the following scale:

40% of the total cabin fare will be charged as cancellation fee for cancellation made prior to 76 - 45 days of departure date
60% of the total cabin fare will be charged as cancellation fee for cancellation made prior to 44 - 31 days of departure date
80% of the total cabin fare will be charged as cancellation fee for cancellation made prior to 30 - 21 days of departure date
100% of the total cabin fare will be charged as cancellation fee for cancellation made prior to 20 -0 days of departure date.

*for any cancellations occurring before the above lime ranges, a handling fee of 100€ will be always applicable

Payment facilities available with CFC
This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a lailor made quotation and should
you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suils your need please do nol hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: SUMT9-CRUISES-MSC MAGNIFICA- OUT OF PIRAEUS-02 JUNE
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